
Orion 

Product Information 

Item Name 

Dimming 

Colour Temperature 

Fitting Colour 

CRI 

Cut-Out 

LPW 

Input Power 

IP Rate 

Beam Angle 

Input Voltage 

PF 

Adjustable 

Dimensions 

Warranty 

Certificates 

Orion 

T I • 

Triac Dimmable 

3000K I 4000K 

White I Black I Custom Colours as Required 

>82

90mm 

1 0Slm/w - 11 0lm/w

9.5w 

20 

110° 

220-240V

>0.90 

No 

W: 109mm, H: 32.5mm 

5 Years 

SSA CE RCM RoHS 

109mm 

85mm 
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